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Academic Program Name
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Mathematics and Computing
Mathematics and Computing
Mathematics and Computing
Mathematics and Computing
Mathematics and Computing
Mathematics and Computing
Mathematics and Computing
Mechanical Engineering

Seat Type
OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

ST

OPEN

Gender Opening Rank Closing Rank

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral 4P
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral 177P
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

3410 4232
6983 7646

557 609
1454 1454

4P

1452 1753
3025 3678

711 891
1903 1903

305 369
1083 1083
6655 8909
11818 15019

177P

1320 1620
2709 2709
3024 3685
5783 6322
1667 2102
2500 2500

507 953
1408 1408
4390 6568
9722 10611

871 1154
1880 2579
4517 4570
1097 1583

668 699
10369 13483



Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

OPEN

EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral
OBC-NCL (PwD) Female-only (inc

sC
sC

SC (PwD)
ST

ST

ST (PwD)
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

136P

19656
1982
3978
4088
7347
2350
3999

831

56

35

29

10
59

44

31

40

142
573
32
80
62
256

136P

21060
2051
3978
4810
7837
2615
4239

977

291

35
20
74

58
227

44
27
113

10
87

481
1286
32
80
133
273



Electrical Engineering
Electrical Engineering
Electrical Engineering
Electrical Engineering
Electrical Engineering
Electrical Engineering
Electrical Engineering

OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral
OBC-NCL Female-only (inc
OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral
SC Gender-Neutral
SC Female-only (inc
ST Gender-Neutral
ST Female-only (inc

83
332
45
101
554
34
264

388
930

45
195
626

90
264



