IIT Goa B.Tech Cutoff 2023: Round 6				
Academic Program Name	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Computer Science and Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3410	4232
Computer Science and Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (inc	6983	7646
Computer Science and Engineering	EWS	Gender-Neutral	557	609
Computer Science and Engineering	EWS	Female-only (inc	1454	1454
Computer Science and Engineering	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	4P	4P
Computer Science and Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1452	1753
Computer Science and Engineering	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	3025	3678
Computer Science and Engineering	SC	Gender-Neutral	711	891
Computer Science and Engineering	SC	Female-only (inc	1903	1903
Computer Science and Engineering	ST	Gender-Neutral	305	369
Computer Science and Engineering	ST	Female-only (inc	1083	1083
Electrical Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6655	8909
Electrical Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (inc	11818	15019
Electrical Engineering	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	177P	177P
Electrical Engineering	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1320	1620
Electrical Engineering	EWS	Female-only (inc	2709	2709
Electrical Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3024	3685
Electrical Engineering	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	5783	6322
Electrical Engineering	SC	Gender-Neutral	1667	2102
Electrical Engineering	SC	Female-only (inc	2500	2500
Electrical Engineering	ST	Gender-Neutral	507	953
Electrical Engineering	ST	Female-only (inc	1408	1408
Mathematics and Computing	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4390	6568
Mathematics and Computing	OPEN	Female-only (inc	9722	10611
Mathematics and Computing	EWS	Gender-Neutral	871	1154
Mathematics and Computing	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1880	2579
Mathematics and Computing	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	4517	4570
Mathematics and Computing	SC	Gender-Neutral	1097	1583
Mathematics and Computing	ST	Gender-Neutral	668	699
Mechanical Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10369	13483

Mechanical Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (inc	19656	21060
Mechanical Engineering	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1982	2051
Mechanical Engineering	EWS	Female-only (inc	3978	3978
Mechanical Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4088	4810
Mechanical Engineering	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	7347	7837
Mechanical Engineering	SC	Gender-Neutral	2350	2615
Mechanical Engineering	SC	Female-only (inc	3999	4239
Mechanical Engineering	ST	Gender-Neutral	831	977
Mechanical Engineering	ST	Female-only (inc	136P	136P
Computer Science and Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (inc	56	291
Computer Science and Engineering	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	3	5
Computer Science and Engineering	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (inc	35	35
Computer Science and Engineering	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6	20
Computer Science and Engineering	EWS	Female-only (inc	29	74
Computer Science and Engineering	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2	2
Computer Science and Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	10	58
Computer Science and Engineering	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	59	227
Computer Science and Engineering	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	5	7
Computer Science and Engineering	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Female-only (inc	44	44
Computer Science and Engineering	SC	Gender-Neutral	2	27
Computer Science and Engineering	SC	Female-only (inc	31	113
Computer Science and Engineering	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	5	5
Computer Science and Engineering	ST	Gender-Neutral	1	10
Computer Science and Engineering	ST	Female-only (inc	40	87
Computer Science and Engineering	ST (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1	1
Electrical Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	142	481
Electrical Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (inc	573	1286
Electrical Engineering	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	32	32
Electrical Engineering	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (inc	80	80
Electrical Engineering	EWS	Gender-Neutral	62	133
Electrical Engineering	EWS	Female-only (inc	256	273

Electrical Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	83	388
Electrical Engineering	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	332	930
Electrical Engineering	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	45	45
Electrical Engineering	SC	Gender-Neutral	101	195
Electrical Engineering	SC	Female-only (inc	554	626
Electrical Engineering	ST	Gender-Neutral	34	90
Electrical Engineering	ST	Female-only (inc	264	264